5217 HAMMERSLEY
5217 HAMMERSLEY ROAD, MADISON, Wi, 53711 Road, Madison, W,
53711

$239,900

ESPECIALLY MADE FOR YOU! Beautiful 3 bdrm & 2.5 bath ranch home on a large * 3 beds
lot. Living room has tons of light with exquisite wood burning fireplace & a * 2 baths
versatile family rm w/built in cabinets & shelving! All 3 bdrms have gleaming * SR-C1
hardwood flooring. Kitchen and dining overlooking your half acre wooded yard & * Sold
patio... * 2021 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes

FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Utilities: Cable Available Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full
Bath,Cable Available,Dryer,Lower Level,Washer,Wood
Burning

Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 525
1496

Tax Year: 2014 Tax Amount: 4283

Inclusions: All window coverings

Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Amenities: Dishwasher,Dryer,Range,Refrigerator,Washer Water Source: Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Full,Partially Finished Exterior material: Brick,Stone,Wood Siding

Parking: Attached,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Matt Kornstedt Agent Email: matt@hometeam4u.com
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